

<b>TITLE: FOOD STAMP REDEMPTION CERTIFICATES</b>										
<b>TERM: JANUARY 1, 2002 thru FEBRUARY 28, 2003</b>										
			<b>Page 1 of 1</b>		<b>P R O G R A M B 8 0 2 - S</b>					
<b>DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE</b>			<b>C D C I</b>		<b>K P T</b>		<b>KELSEY-TIEMEYER</b>		<b>CURRENT CONTRACTOR:</b>	
<b>PROGRAM B802-S</b>			<b>Miamisburg, Ohio</b>		<b>Coppell, Texas</b>		<b>Marion, Ohio</b>		<b>KELSEY-TIEMEYER</b>	
<b>AWARD</b>			<b>UNIT RATE</b>		<b>COST</b>		<b>UNIT RATE</b>		<b>COST</b>	
<b>UNIT RATE</b>			<b>COST</b>		<b>UNIT RATE</b>		<b>COST</b>		<b>UNIT RATE</b>	
<b>COST</b>			<b>UNIT RATE</b>		<b>COST</b>		<b>UNIT RATE</b>		<b>COST</b>	
<b>I</b>	<b>COMPOSITION:</b>									
	<b>Resetting and/or Revising Redemption</b>									
	<b>Certificate, Covers, Message Insert, or</b>									
	<b>Envelope.....per page-----</b>									
	<b>10</b>	<b>300.00</b>	<b>3,000.00</b>	<b>95.00</b>	<b>950.00</b>	<b>75.00</b>	<b>750.00</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>1,000.00</b>	
<b>II</b>	<b>FILM:</b>									
	<b>Trim/Page-Size Unit.....per film-----</b>									
	<b>12</b>	<b>150.00</b>	<b>1,800.00</b>	<b>60.00</b>	<b>720.00</b>	<b>50.00</b>	<b>600.00</b>	<b>65.00</b>	<b>780.00</b>	
<b>III</b>	<b>PRINTING &amp; BINDING:</b>									
	<b>Certificate Book.....per 1,000 books-----</b>									
	<b>316</b>	<b>800.00</b>	<b>252,800.00</b>	<b>284.85</b>	<b>90,012.60</b>	<b>249.00</b>	<b>78,684.00</b>	<b>208.52</b>	<b>65,892.32</b>	
<b>IV</b>	<b>PAPER: (PER 1,000 LEAVES).</b>									
(a)	<b>White Safety 105 g/ m2 (28-lb)-----</b>									
	<b>9543</b>	<b>4.50</b>	<b>42,943.50</b>	<b>4.78</b>	<b>45,615.54</b>	<b>3.60</b>	<b>34,354.80</b>	<b>3.10</b>	<b>29,583.30</b>	
(b)	<b>White Index 165 g/ m2 (90-lb)-----</b>									
	<b>658</b>	<b>7.00</b>	<b>4,606.00</b>	<b>7.18</b>	<b>4,724.44</b>	<b>4.20</b>	<b>2,763.60</b>	<b>3.81</b>	<b>2,506.98</b>	
(c)	<b>Blue Writing 75 g/ m2 (20-lb)-----</b>									
	<b>1191</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>4,764.00</b>	<b>4.37</b>	<b>5,204.67</b>	<b>2.60</b>	<b>3,096.60</b>	<b>2.55</b>	<b>3,037.05</b>	
<b>V</b>	<b>ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:</b>									
	<b>Software Development Rate....per hour----</b>									
	<b>10</b>	<b>200.00</b>	<b>2,000.00</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>1,000.00</b>	<b>75.00</b>	<b>750.00</b>	<b>75.00</b>	<b>750.00</b>	
<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>				<b>\$311,913.50</b>		<b>\$148,227.25</b>		<b>\$120,999.00</b>		<b>\$103,549.65</b>
<b>DISCOUNT</b>			<b>3.00%</b>	<b>\$9,357.41</b>	<b>0.25%</b>	<b>\$370.57</b>	<b>0.00%</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>2.00%</b>	<b>\$2,070.99</b>
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTALS</b>				<b>\$302,556.09</b>		<b>\$147,856.68</b>		<b>\$120,999.00</b>		<b>\$101,478.66</b>
<b>AWARDED</b>										